Beer

Peroni Red 4.7,

Hop Nation Pilsner 4.8),

Deeds Halftime Pale 3.5
Burnley Grapefruit IPA 6.5},
Molly Rose Farmhouse Ale 4.2}

Napoleon cloudy apple cider, 330ml

House soda
Aperitifs

Mukashi No Manma tokubetsu Junmai Sake
Gutierrez Colosia Amontillado

Gutierrez Colosia (Oloroso

Capertif Vermouth

Maidenii Classic Vermouth

MGC Gin, dry tonic, ruby grapefruit
Campari, orange

Cocktails

Yuzu Spritz - Yuzushu, prosecco, orange

Highball - Fino sherry, lemon, soda, rosemary
Intro to Aperol - Gin, aperol, lemon, bitters

0ld Friends - Rye, campari, vermouth, amaro nonino

Afters

Eiko Kuramotono Umeshu

Equipo Navazos Grand Solera Pedro Ximenez
Victor Calvados

Applewood Distillery Espressocello

Montenegro

Averna

Fernet Branca

Applewood Distillery Okar Amaro

Sullivans Cove X0 Double Cask
Gelas Bas Armagnac 12 Year Single Cask
Francois Voyer Terres Grand Champagne Cognac

Italy
Footscray
Glen Iris
Burnley
Collingwood

Victoria

Japan

Spain

Spain

South Africa
Victoria

Japan
Spain
France
South Australia

Italy
Italy
Italy
South Australia

Tasmania
France
France
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13
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31
18
13
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Sparkling

NV Hollys Garden Uber Blanc
NV Laherte Freres Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature
2020 Sea Foam Pet Nat

White

2018 Partida Crues VN Vinel.lo White

2019 Adelina Watervale Riesling

2019 Punt Road Pinot Gris

2018 Guilhem & J-Hugues Goisot Bourgogne Aligoté
2017 Castro Martin RAW Albarino

2018 Christophe et Fils Montee Tonnerre ler Cru Chablis
2018 Pieropan Soave Classico

2019 Domaine de la Pepiere Muscadet Sevre et Maine
2018 Brand Bros Wilder Satz

2015 Gut Oggau Theodora

2020 Unico Zelo Alluvium Fiano

2017  Amato Vino Bianco

2020 Das Juice White

2020 Koerner Pigato Vermentino

2018 Thomas Boutin Celsiane Chenin Blanc

2019 Hochkirch Semillon

2019 In Dreams Chardonnay

2018 Michael Hall Roussanne

2018 Gentle Folk Chardonnay

2018 I Cacciagalli Mille Falanghina

2019 Sigurd White

2019 Fleet Chardonnay

2016 Valetin Morel Savagnin Sous Voile

In between

2018 Occhipinti SP68 Bianco

2018 Good Intentions The Artesian Lava Riesling
2020 Dirty Black Denim Electric Marsanne

2012 Radikon Jakot

Whitlands 15
Chavot, France
Riverland

Catalunya, Spain

Clare Valley 12
Yarra Valley

Burgundy, France

Rias Baixas, Spain

Chablis, France

Veneto, Italy

Loire Valley, France 16
Pfalz, Germany

Burgenland, Austria

Adelaide Hills

Riverland

Adelaide Hills 13
Clare Valley

Loire Valley, France

Henty

Yarra Valley

Barossa Valley

Adeliade Hills

Campania, Italy

Barossa Valley

Yarra Valley 16
Jura, France

Sicily, Italy

Mount Gambier

Heathcote 13
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

70
155
54

84
55
48
90
82
152
67
79
84
109
68
55
62
71
83
69
53
74
91
85
70
75
127

93
75
61
129

Rose

2019
2019
2019

Red

2018
2018
2016
2018
2017
2017
2019
2019
2020
2017
2016
2019
2016
2019
2020
2019
2017
2017
2016
2019
2013
2018
2018
2018
2018

Sweet

2016
2016

AIX Rose
Save our Souls Rose
Little Reddie Nebbiolo Super Juice

Pietradolce Etna Rosso

Lethbridge Ménage a Noir Pinot Noir
Jerome Lambert Le Zudefruit Grolleau
Felicette Grenache Rouge

Best's Young Vine Pinot Meunier
Domaine Taupenot-Merme Passetoutgrain
Craggy Range Pinot Noir

Arpe.pe Rosso di Valtellina Nebbiolo
Jumping Juice Half Full Red

Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Rouge

Tom Shobbrook Novelino

Daniel Bouland Morgon Corcelette Vieilles Vignes
Gabo do Xil Mencia

Lamoresca Nerocapitano Frappato
Ochota Barrels Texture like the Sun
Fighting Gully Sangiovese

Barbacan Sol Valtellina Superiore
Alexander Koppitsch Rét

Fiorini Chianti Superiore

Tonic Mataro

Bannockburn de La Roche Shiraz
Nocturne Cabernets

Nick Spencer Red Blend

Bodega La Moraza Tempranillo
Yangarra Shiraz

La Stoppa Malvasia Frizzante, 750ml

Provence, France

Yarra Valley 12
Heathcote

Sicily, Italy 17
Geelong

Loire Valley, France

Provence, France

Great Western

Burgundy, France

Martinborough NZ 15
Lombardy, Italy

Margaret River

Jura, France

Adelaide Hills

Beaujolais, France

Valdeorras, Spain

Sicily, Italy

Adeliade Hills

Beechworth

Lombardy, Italy

Burgenland, Austria 17
Tuscany, Italy

Clare Valley

Geelong

Margaret River

Gundagai 13
Rioja, Spain

McLaren Vale

Emilia Romagna, Italy

Thierry Germain Cep by Cep Coteaux du Layon, 750ml Loire Valley, France 15

65
53
63

81
62
115
51
91
85
69
102
59
110
83
98
79
83
76
57
145
85
56
80
115
76
60
83
57

59
91



